

Kaneohe Klipper Golf Course

FEE SCHEDULE

		EFFECTIVE APRIL 16, 2024					
GREEN FEES	<u>18 Holes</u>	9 Holes	<u>Twilight</u>	Sunset	* 20-Play Card		
E5 and BELOW	\$20	\$11	\$12	\$7	\$340		
E6 to O3	\$36	\$19	\$22	\$12	\$612		
O4 and Above	\$36	\$19	\$22	\$12	\$612		
VA/DoD/FED CIVILIAN	\$36	\$19	\$22	\$12	\$612		
** PPP CIVILIAN	\$48	\$25	\$29	\$18	\$816		
CIVILIAN GUEST	\$53	\$27	\$32	\$19			
JUNIOR (18 & Younger)	\$20	\$11	\$12	\$7	\$340		

^{*} All play cards offer a 15% discount over the regular 18-hole rate - \$4 Surcharge Fee applied to play card during Twilight

^{**} Public Partners Program (PPP) Requirement

TIME SCHEDULES	15 March	1 May	1 September	1 November	
First Tee Time	0630	0615	0630	0645	
9 Hole Wkdy	Anytime starting at 0630	Anytime starting at 0615	Anytime starting at 0630	Anytime starting at 0645	
9 Hole Wknd/Hldy	Before 0800 - #10	Before 0730 - #10	Before 0800 - #10	Before 0830 - #10	
	After 1530 - #1	After 1600 - #1	After 1530 - #1	After 1500 - #1	
Twilight	1430	1500	1430	1400	
Sunset	1700	1730	1700	1630	

CART FEES	<u> 18 Hole</u>	<u>Twi</u>	9 Hole	LOCKERS		GOLF LESSONS	Active Dty	<u>Other</u>
Single	\$18	\$15	\$10	Daily	\$3	<u>Leland Lindsay</u>		
Pull Carts	\$5	\$5	\$5	Monthly	\$25	Individual (45 min)	\$75	\$87
				Quarterly	\$60	Package of 4 (45 min)	\$245	\$290
				Annually	\$180	Mo Radke, PGA		
						Individual (45 min)	\$75	\$87
						Package of 4 (45 min)	\$245	\$290
<u>CLUBS</u>				RANGE BA	<u>LLS</u>	<u>Jon Radke, PGA</u>		
Pro-Line	\$60			Small	\$4.50	Individual (45 min)	\$75	\$87
Regular	\$30			Large	\$9.00	Package of 4 (45 min)	\$245	\$290
E5 and Below	\$20			E5 and Below	* Free	Junior Golf Program	(10, 1-hour	sessions)
				* With Etiquette on weekdays on		First Time: \$225	Repeat: \$200	